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UANEANTU DN

d1v13vnnseanwuuimadal

1. viwndmanesialy (General Education) 30 #u380a

jﬁ'ﬁ BPI. MUY - %ﬂﬁlﬁuﬁau
£ g nIONUANS
NHUIYNIWIBINGY (9 WUAA)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NFUIVIYIUINTNNWLIVIWN (21 WdIefin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
59U 30 VAVe Rl
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2. wUINIVILaN1e (Professional Education) 93 #u387#
2.1 nqudvunu (Core Courses) 21 wilenn

o - 4. AU Fv1U9AUNDY

INAIVN IYYBIVUN - L3N - X Y

BUWNA NIBWUAITU
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 -
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 -
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 -
ADF 104 | Principles of Design |I 3 -
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 -
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator |l 3 -
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 -

594 21 nwin
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2.2 ngudvuamIzAu - U3AU (Major Requirements) 54 vitiigfin

SHaIYN
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CMD 221
CMD 222
CMD 223
CMD 224
CMD 225
CMD 216

CMD 226
CMD 227
CMD 228
CMD 329
CMD 330
CMD 331
CMD 332
CMD 333
CMD 334
FA 315
FA 417
FA 418*

FA 419**

Image Communication Design

Typography and Composition Design

Graphic Design History and Contemporary Issues

Time-based Media Design
Corporate Identity Design
Design Management & Entrepreneurship in
Communication Design
Photography
Art Direction
Digital Publication Design
Graphic Experience Design
Graphic Design on Packaging
Motion Graphic Design
Experimental Graphic Design
User Experience and User Interface Design
Information Design
Job Training @MSULNUNISANYILULUNR)
Degree Project Development
Degree Project in Art and Design
VED!

Capstone Design Project
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2.3 Jan1zau - lasn (Major Electives) 18 #u1efin

UnfnwaunsadionSeuanngiiviameau-iden fwielull vieldeniSeusgivainngy
T nanzau-U3au/nquIvenzau-den Nidaaeulunnsfaunssumans auasu 18 Miiehn

o - < - 31U FUsAUnaU
INEIU I1YYBIVUN - LNIN - X v
NUIWNH WIDWUAING
CMD 341 | Printing Technique for Communication 3 -
Design
CMD 342 | Experimental Typography Design 3 -
CMD 343 | Experimental Publishing Design 3 -
CMD 344 | Type Design 3 -
CMD 345 | User Experience Design (UX) 3 -
CMD 346 | Creative Coding 3 -
CMD 347 | Special Topics in Interactive Media Design 3 -
CMD 348 | Advanced Motion Design 3 -
CMD 349 | Advanced Photo Retouching 3 -
CMD 350 | Typography and Layout design 3 -
CMD 351 | 3D Modeling for Communication Design 3 -
CMD 352 | Communication Design Research 3 8
CMD 353 | Al for Communication Design 3 -
ACI 346 | Digital Comic 3 -
FA 420 | Independent Study 3 -
ANTUBNUNITANBILUUARNIANYA
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -
FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6 aouls CO 301 uay
UnAnwIAes
ameidulazay
Anulunguiviany
AU-UIAULA?
laitloendn 30 e
nn
594 18 NG
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3. nunIvaeniEs (Free Electives) 6 wilefin
UnAnwiagdeudenseuneivaunlaaeuluunninerdensainm livesnin 6 viieiin wse
doniSeuluseIvnwmalull

o - 4 - INUIUY Fy1U9AUNDY
INEIU IYYBIUYN - LNIN - X Y
BUWNA NIDNUAIUY
CMD 471 | Design for Social Issues 3 -
CMD 472 | Black and White Photography 3 -
CMD 473 | Fashion Photography 3 -
CMD 474 | Advertising Photography 3 -
CMD 475 | Collaborative Design Project 3 -
CMD 476 | Silk Screen 3 -
CMD 477 | Portfolio and Presentation for 3 -
Communication design
CMD 478 | Designing for a Healthy Mind for 3 -
Communication Design
59U 6 NG
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1. viwndmanesialy (General Education) 30 #u380ia

nangnsRaunssuAansindin
61913 IN500NUUUUNTY

jﬁ'ﬁ BPI. MUY - %ﬂﬁlﬁuﬁau
£ g nIONUANS
NHUIYNIWIBINGY (9 WUAA)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NFUIVIYIUINTNNWLIVIWN (21 WdIefin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
59U 30 nehn
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2. wUIAIB AN (Professional Education) 93 wulenin
2.1 ngadvunu (Core Courses) 21 wiienn

o - 4. AU Fv1U9AUNDY

INAIVN IYYBIVUN - L3N - X Y

BUWNA NIBWUAITU
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 -
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 -
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 -
ADF 104 | Principles of Design |I 3 -
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 -
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator |l 3 -
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 -

594 21 nwin
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2.2 ngudvuamIzAu - U3AU (Major Requirements) 54 vitiigfin

Y a 4 I1UU v 1UsAUnau
INEIUN 31YYIUN - LNIN - X N
NUIB-NA NIDNUAITUN S
FSD 211 | Fashion Illustration 3 -
FSD 212 | Fashion Technical Skills 3 -
FSD 213 | Pattern Making Fundamental 3 -
FSD 214 | Advanced Techniques in Fashion 3 -
FSD 215 | History of Fashion and Styles 3 -
FSD 221 | Creative Process of Fashion Design 3 -
FSD 216 | Fashion Business 3 -
FSD 231 | Fashion Accessories Design 3 -
FSD 232 | Textiles for Fashion 3 -
FSD 322 | Fashion Design and Ethnography 3 -
FSD 323 | Fashion Design and Transformative Future 3 -
FSD 317 | Fashion Branding and Strategy 3 -
FSD 333 | Textiles Surface Design 3 -
FSD 424 | Fashion Design and Entrepreneurship 3 -
FSD 425 | Fashion Design and Direction 3 aould FA 315
FA 315 | Job Training (dwSuuNuni1sAinwinuulng) 0 -
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 -
FA 418 | Degree Project in Art and Design** 6 -
VED!
FA 419 | Capstone Design Project™* 6 -
594 4 waein
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2.3 Jan1zau - lasn (Major Electives) 18 #u1efin
dhAnwannsadenssunedvmuwunsineiliinsy 18 wbein delud
- UHUNSANYILUUUNR Feunguiviniseaniuuiiidy $1uau 18 miedn
- uHuNsENwILUUaAaAnY Beuseivilungiivianiafinuueiniseanuuuumdu
f1uau 9 miefn wazdenBsuneivilunguivinmsseniuuiildy S1uau 9 niefn

o - - AU Fy1U9AUNDY

INREIV 1YYV . LNIA "

BUWNA NIDNUAINUS
nguivIn1sesnuuuudy

FSD 341 | Fashion Specialization 3 -

FSD 342 | Fashion Styling and Aesthetics 3 -

FSD 343 | Fashion Management and Entrepreneurship 3 -

FSD 344 | Fashion Technology 3 -

FSD 345 | Fashion Promotion and Communication 3 -

FSD 446 | Fashion Presentation 3 -

nguiv1aviaAnyYBIMsaaNIUULHEY
(FMTuskUNISANYILUUARAAANY)

CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -

FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6 aoula CO 301 uay
UnAnwdosameidou
wazaauNulunguIn

RINNEAU-UIAULE
Laidaunidn 30 nurefin
594 18 NG
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3. wNInY AN (Free Electives) 6 wiigfin
Unfnwagdeufenissuneivunilaaeuluumiverdensann lidesndt 6 viefn
wsaideniseuluseividadeluil

o - 4 - AU Fy1UsAUNDY

INEIU IYYBIUYN - LN3IN - X Y

“UWNA VIDWUAIUJ
FSD 371 | Fashion Styling for Entrepreneur 3 -
FSD 372 | Survey of Fashion Heritage 3 -
FSD 373 | Fashion Material Sourcing Trip 3 -
FSD 374 | Sustainable Fashion Issues 3 -
FSD 481 | Fashion Make-up and Hair Styling 3 -
FSD 482 | Fashion Modeling 3 -
FSD 483 | Fashion for Theatrical Design 3 -
FSD 484 | Creative Thinking Strategy for Fashion 3 -

59U 6 VAVe Rl
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UANEANTU DN
ATNISDANWUU

1. viwndmanesialy (General Education) 30 #u380a

jﬁ'ﬁ BPI. MUY - %ﬂﬁlﬁuﬁau
£ g nIONUANS
NHUIYNIWIBINGY (9 WUAA)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NFUIVIYIUINTNNWLIVIWN (21 WdIefin)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
59U 30 nehn
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2. wUIAIB AN (Professional Education) 93 wulenin
2.1 ngadvunu (Core Courses) 21 wiienn

o - 4 - AU FY1U9AUNDY

INAIVN INYY3IU1 DA bNIN - X Y

NUBYNA NIDNUAIUY
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 -
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 -
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 -
ADF 104 | Principles of Design |l 3 -
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 -
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 -
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 -

59U 21 NG
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2.2 nguI¥aNEn - UaAU (Major Requirements) 9 miiaefis

TREIY 5183030 Q?mj‘ N3N 'Jzniqﬂunat
RUWEYNA NIDNUAITU S
FA 315 | Job Training (@wSuununisAinwnuuini) 0 -
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 -
FA 418** | Degree Project in Art and Design 6 -
VG
FA 419** | Capstone Design Project 6 -
574 9 NG

= =

nangwmn ** JyndnAnwdenameifouieu 1 390 (FA 418 w30 FA 419) auA1uugd1ves
919158MUINW
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2.3 Jan1zau - laen (Major Electives) 63 #u187n
UnAnwanuisaieniseusedvannguinlanguivvis visidenseunnvatenguiv
YIBLRBNSEUINNGNIVNRNIEAU-TIAU/NFUvIaNIAu-1G0N Yada1vduianefaunssumans

Waaeu IngBgUAULKNUNISANYIAATU 63 MWiein fanalUll

1. uHunsAnWILUUUNG laeniseuliasyu 63 Buein
2. WNUNISANWILUUARN AN YNANWIA8IN1UI18797 CO 301 LASUNAUNIANYT NOU
amzidgulseu FA 377 @annafinwda nsuAalsuazn1seaniuu 574 6 BUIEAn Wagdn 57 wuene
thdnwannsadendeunnsiedindwelul

o - “ - MUY Fy1UeAUNDY

TRV I18¥DIY . L3N o X

BUWNA RIDNUAITNUG
(FuTunnunIsAnNYIRUUaNNIANEN)

FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6 aouls CO 301 way
UnAnwsesaanzidou
wazaauNulunguIn

RNZAU-UIAULEAD
laitfpanin 30 wihedn
nguivIN1sesnuuukaiiiuduy AusAMES uag
andsznau

ACl 212 | Figure Drawing 3 -

AClI 214 | Character Design 3 -

ACI 215 | IWustration Design 3 -

ACl 216 | Design Concept 3 -

ACl 217 | Research Project for Animation, Character 3 -

and Illustration Design

AClI 218 | Digital Image Design 3 -

ACl 219 | Comic Design 3 -

ACl 221 | History of Illustration, Animation and 3 -

Character Design
ACl 223 | Arts of Storytelling 3 -
AClI 311 | Experimental Project for Animation, 3 -

Character and Illustration Design

18\

2 = a
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o - “ - MUY Fy1U9AUNDY
INAIVN INYVYBIUYN - LAIM - X Y
BUNA NIDNUAIUY
NENIYINITIDNUUULDILATY AMUTALADS uaz
amdsznau (Aa)
ACl 312 | Digital Compositing and Matte Painting 3 -
ACl 313 | Individual Project for Animation, Character 3 -
and Illustration Design
ACl 314 | Editorial and Narrative Illustration 3 -
ACI 325 | Marketing for Illustrator, Animator and 3 -
Character Designer
CMD 222 | Typography and Composition Design 3 -
CMD 224 | Time-based Media Design 3 -
ACl 341 | Children’s Book Illustration 3 -
ACI 342 | Visual Design and Social Engagement 3 -
AClI 343 | Branding and Character Design 3 -
ACI 344 | 3D Modelling and Interactive Design 3 -
ACl 345 | Creative Figure 3 -
AClI 346 | Digital Comic 3 -
ACI 347 | Animation 3 -
ACl 348 | Digital Compositing and Visual Effect 3 -
nguIvAaussualy
CTA 211 | Creative Practice on Paper 3 -
CTA 212 | Creative Practice on Flat Surface 3 -
CTA 213 | Three Dimensional Creative Work 3 -
CTA 214 | Experimental Three Dimensional Creative 3 -
Work
CTA 215 | Photography 3 -
CTA 216 | Media Art 3 -
CTA 221 | Critical Issues in Contemporary Art 3 -
CTA 222 | Critical Issues in Contemporary Asia and 3 -
Thai Art
CTA 231 | Practice and Analysis in Art A 3 -

wangnsUSyeyn3 AugAaUnssumans Unisdnw 2566 19



o o 1

o - “ - MUY Fy1U9AUNDY
INAIVN INYVYBIUYN - LAIM - X Y
BUNA NIDNUAIUY
ngudvRaUzswEs (siv)
CTA 323 | Aesthetics 3 -
CTA 324 | Art Criticism 3 -
CTA 332 | Practice and Analysis in Art B 3 -
CTA 333 | Practice and Analysis in Art C 3 -
CTA 425 | Visual Culture 3 -
CTA 434 | Practice and Analysis in Art D 3 -
CTA 341 | Studio Photography 3 -
CTA 342 | Special Techniques in Contemporary Art 3 -
(2D)
CTA 343 | Special Techniques in Contemporary Art 3 -
(3D)
CTA 344 | Special Techniques in Contemporary Art 3 -
(Time-based Media)
CTA 345 | Marketing for Art Organizations 3 -
CTA 346 | Introduction to Semiotics 3 -
CTA 347 | Political Art 3 -
CTA 348 | Curatorial Knowledge 3 -
CTA 349 | Art Exhibition Design 3 -
CTA 350 | Advertising Photography 3 -
NGUIVINTORNUUUKAAS U UINTT Uaz
Uszaunisal
PSE 211 | Drawing and Presentation Techniques for 3 -
Designer
PSE 212 | Model Making Studio 3 -
PSE 213 | Systems Thinking and Computational 3 -
Thinking in History of Design
PSE 214 | Material Innovation and Production 3 -
PSE 215 | Human Centred Design 3 -
PSE 216 | Applications for Designer 3 -
PSE 221 | Basic Skill for Designer 3 -

angnsUSYns angRaunssumans Unsanw 2566



o - 4 - AUIY Fv1U9AUNDY

INWEIUN IYYBIVYN DA LAIM - X Y

BUBYNA NIBWUAITUNY

NEUIYINITVDNUUUKANA I USNIT waz
Uszaunisal (sia)

PSE 222 | Lifestyle Product Design in Everyday Life 3 aould PSE 221
PSE 311 | Identity, Branding and Entrepreneurship 3 -
PSE 321 | Product Design in Connectivity Technologies 3 -
PSE 322 | Design Strategy 3 -
PSE 331 | Experience Design 3 -
PSE 332 | Design Thinking and Service Design 3 -
PSE 411 | Design Management and Project Management 3 -
PSE 421 | Design in Future Trend 3 -
PSE 341 | Packaging Design 3 -
PSE 342 | Furniture and Space Design 3 -
PSE 343 | Interactive Design 3 -
PSE 344 | Contemporary Craft Design 3 -
PSE 345 | Experimental Materials Design 3 -
PSE 346 | Contemporary Jewelry Design 3 -
PSE 347 | Lighting Product Design 3 -
PSE 348 | Edutainment Product Design 3 -
PSE 349 | Conceptual Design 3 -
PSE 351 | Thai Cultural Design 3 -
PSE 352 | Activities and Equipment Design 3 -
PSE 353 | Food and Eating Design 3 -
PSE 354 | Social Enterprise Project Design 3 -
PSE 355 | Product Critique 3 -
PSE 356 | Sustainability Design 3 -
PSE 357 | Digital Fabrication Design 3 -
PSE 358 | Design in New Normal Society 3 -
PSE 359 | Design Trend Forecast 3 -
PSE 361 | Technology Creation Design 3 -
PSE 362 | Universal Design 3 -

wangnsUSyeyn3 AugAaUnssumans Unisdnw 2566 1 21



o - a - I7UIUY Fy1UeAUNDY

SUEIY 51839731 R ) - X Y

nuB-NA NIDNUAITU S

nguivimAlulagnisanen nuazn1saiegsne
PTB 211 | Introduction to Photography 3 -
PTB 212 | Studio Lighting Techniques 3 -
PTB 213 | Environmental Portraiture 3 -
PTB 214 | Image Editing and Manipulation 3 -
PTB 215 | Documentary Photography 3 -
PTB 221 | History of Photography 3 -
PTB 222 | Introduction to Business 3 -
PTB 223 | Visual Culture 3 -
PTB 311 | Fashion and Commercial Photography 3 -
PTB 312 | Landscape and Architectural Photography 3 -
PTB 313 | Conceptual Photography 3 -
PTB 314 | Professional Development of Photographers 3 -
PTB 321 | Marketing and Advertising 3 -
PTB 322 | Portfolio Development 3 -
PTB 323 | Curatorship in Contemporary Era 3 -
534 63 nienn

nauanInegINseaniuy (Interdisciplinary Design) 3117w 63 vuigin lnAnwaunsaiiionisey
Fastaluil

1. dndAnwaninsadendsuneinanngiivilanguivmis visidenieuanngiivianiy
du-Tsd / ngaiviemizinu-den vesanvduiiansdaunsumansiUaaeulinsy 27 wiedn
Tnardusedvufiim*ededes 6 s1e3w (18 wiefin)
uae

2. dnfnwanansaideniseuneinannguinlangiivmis vieidenFouainngsivians
su-Tadu/nguiviangiiu-idon vesanuduiinasdaunssumansiladeu warliiiumeduly
9o 1 Tiasu 18 mihefn laeidusedvujua egetes 4 51639 (12 widein)
uaz

3. UnAnwaunsnlaents susIeIvINNFUIVRANILAIU-LE0N NIBNGUIYNADNLATVRIAI
n3omininnzAaunssumansidnaou vieanrdu 9 Waasulneeylugasiidavesanud
wazlidnfumeduiludo 1 uay 2 Wiasu 18 minefn
vaewg  *** 5993UFUR vinefls edniddndiunisiansiounisasudalus
Ussne-UjuR-Anwseaues Wy 1-4-4 uay 2-2-5
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3. wNInY AN (Free Electives) 6 wiigfin
Unfnwagdeufenseuneinauniageuluuminerdengunn ldifesnin 6 miefn
w38 Woneulusgindweludl

o - - AU Fy1U9AUNDY
INREIUN IYYBIUYN DA LNIN - X Y
BUYNA NIBWUAITU
FA 371 | Think as Designer 3 -
FA 372 | Collaborative Design Project 3 -
FA 373 | Creative Writing 3 -
FA 374 | Innovation Protection and Intellectual 3 -
Property
FA 375 | Basic Design Skills for Designer 3 -
FA 376 | Professional Designer Skills in International 3 -
Level
FA 378 | Design Driven Innovation 3 -
FA 379 | Seminar in Design 3 -
FA 380 | Wearable Art and Design 3 -
FA 381 | Career Path for Designers 3 -
FA 382* | English for Artist and Designer 3 -
FA 383 | Design Strategy and Management 3 -
FA 420 | Independent Study 3 -
CAP 471 | Survey of Art 3 -
CAP 472 | Graffiti Art 3 -
CAP 473 | Watercolor 3 -
CAP 474 | Etching 3 -
CAP 475 | Silkscreen 3 -
PSE 371 | Survey and Analysis of ASEAN Product 3 -
PSE 372 | Trends for Product Designer 3 -
IDD 371 | Connecting Art, Design, and Science 3 -
IDD 372 | Design for Tourism Industries 3 -
IDD 373 | Design for Community 3 -
IDD 374 | Design for Well-being 3 -
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education (f%3ULKNUAIIAN®A 3 -
wuvannafnun)
59U 6 nehn

wnewa 1) * Inngeuduniwidingy

nangnsUSeyeyn3 AugAaUnsIUmEnS UnsAnw 2566 /1 23



unuNsAnwIAUnangnsAuzRaUnTTuAEAS
a1v13vniseanwuudmddall

FUUN 1

First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title JIUURULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Un@ | avna | Un@ | anna

GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 Basic Design Thinking

6 6

First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title FIUURULAN
Number U 1/1 3U 1/2 U 2
Uni | avna | Und | awna | Un@ | duna
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and 3 3 3 3
Design
15 15 21 21
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Second Semester

Course Course Title IUIUULBAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Unil | duna | Und | dufa | Un@ | @una
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE 103 Technology and Innovation for the 3 3 3 3
Future
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3
Development
EN 101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design Il 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator |l 3 3 3 3
21 21 21 21
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d1v13vnnseanwuuimdial

PUUN 2

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title FIUIURUAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 Ju 2
Und | awna | Und | éufa | Un@A | @uda
EN 102 Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3 3
Skills
CMD 221 | Image Communication Design 3 3 3
CMD 222 | Typography Layout and Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 223 | Graphic Design History & 3 3 3 3
Contemporary Issues
CMD 224 | Time-based Media Design 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title JIUURULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | aufa | Und | @una | Un@ | auna
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3 3
CMD 225 | Identity Design 3 3 3
CMD 216 | Design Management & 3 3 3 3
Entrepreneurship in Communication
Design
CMD 226 | Photography 3 3 3 3
CMD 227 | Art Direction 3 3 3
CMD 228 | Digital Publication Design 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18

angnsUSYns angRaunssumans Unsanw 2566




d1v13vnnseanwuuimdial
FUUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title IUIULBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Uni | duna | Und | auna | Und | @udia
CMD 329 | Graphic Experience Design
CMD 330 | Graphic Design on Packaging
CMD 331 | Motion Graphic Design

Major Elective 1

Major Elective 2

W WL W W
W WL W W
W W LW W W
W W LW WW

Second Semester

15 15 15 15

Course Course Title UIUAUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Und | aufa | Un@ | auna | Un@ | @vina

CMD 332 | Environmental Graphic Design 3 3 3 3

CMD 333 | Interactive Media Design 3 3 3 3

CMD 334 | Information Design 3 3 3 3

Major Elective 3 3 3 3 3

Major Elective 4 3 3

FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3

CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3

15 18 15 18

Summer Session

Course Course Title FUURUBAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Undl | avfa | Und | auna | Un@ | duna
FA 315 Job Training 0 0
Free Elective 1 3 3
Free Elective 2 3
0 6 0 6

wangnsUs e n
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d1v13vnnseanwuuimdial
JuN 4

First Semester 2569
Course Course Title FIUURULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Uni | duina | UnA | duna | Un@ | @una
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
Major Elective 5 3 3
Major Elective 6 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3
FA 377 Cooperative Education for Art and 6 6
Design
12 6 12 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title FIUURULAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Und | anna | Un@A | auna | Un@A | @una
FA 418 Degree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
or or
FA 419 Capstone Design Project
Free Elective 2 3 3
9 6 9 6

28 \\ U9
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unuNsAnYIAUnangnsAuzRaUnTTuAEAS
#1913 IN5ReNUUULNTY

U 1
First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title FTUIUNUIYAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2

Unf | @una | Un@ | duna | Un@ | a@nna

GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong 3 3

Learning

ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking

6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title FTUIUNUILAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Un@ | awna | Un@ | @wna | Unk | @nna

GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking

GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life

ADF 103 | Principles of Design |

ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator |

W W | W |W
W W W|W
W W IW LWL W

ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and

Design

wangnsUSyeyn3 AugAaUnssumans Unisdnw 2566 7 29



Second Semester

Course Course Title I1UIUAUBAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | @ufa | Un@ | avna | Un@ | @una
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social 3 3 3 3
Transformation
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the 3 3 3 3
Future
EN 101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design Il 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator |l 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
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#1973 1N1599NUUULNTU

JuUA 2
First Semester 2567
Course Course Title ATUIUNU2BAAN
Number U 1/1 3U 1/2 3u 2

Unm | duna | Unk | anna | Un@ | @wna

EN 102 Social English 3 3 3 3

GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and 3 3 3 3
Leadership Skills

FSD 211 Fashion Illustration

FSD 212 | Fashion Sewing Techniques

FSD 213 | Pattern Making Fundamental

W WL | W
W W LW | W
W W LW | W
W W W | W

FSD 215 | History of Fashion and Styles

Second Semester

Course Course Title FTUIUNUIYAN

Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Unm | @%na | Unf | @wna | Unk | duna

EN 103 Global English 3 3 3 3
FSD 214 | Intermediate Pattern Making 3 3 3 3
Design

FSD 216 | Fashion Business Management

FSD 221 | Creative Process of Fashion Design

FSD 231 | Fashion Accessories Design

LW W W W
LW W W W
LW W W W
LW W W W

FSD 232 | Weaving Design for Fashion
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#1973 1N1599NUUULNTU

YU 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title FIUIURULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | d@una | Und | duna | Und | anna
FSD 317 | Fashion Branding and Strategy 3 3 3 3
FSD 322 | Fashion Design and Ethnography 3 3 3 3
FSD 333 | Print Design for Fashion 3 3 3 3
FSD 341 | Fashion Design & Accessories 3 3 3 3
FSD 342 | Fashion Support 3 3 3 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging 3 3 3 3
Issues
18 21 18 21

Second Semester

CY2 N

= a

Course Course Title IIUIUNUIAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | @ufa | Un@ | auna | Und | @una
FSD 323 | Fashion Design and Transformative 3 3
Future
FSD 343 | Fashion Management and 3 3
Entrepreneurship
FSD 344 | Fashion Context 3 3
FSD 345 | Fashion Promotion, Communication 3 3
and Media
Free Elective 1 3 3
FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and 6 6
Design
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3
Development
18 9 18 9

angasUSeyeyns agAaUnssumans Un1sinw 2566




Summer Session

Course Course Title ATUIUNU2BAAN

Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Unm | duna | Unf | dauna | UnA | @nna

FA 315 Job Training 0 0

0 0
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#1973 1N1599NUUULNTU

JUUN 4

First Semester 2569
Course Course Title JIUURUWLAN
Number U 1/1 3U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Und | éuna | Un@ | @una
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3 3 3
FSD 424 | Fashion Design and 3 3 3 3
Entrepreneurship
FSD 446 | Fashion Presentation 3 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3 3
12 15 12 15
Second Semester
Course Course Title uIUnUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | awna | Un@ | auna | Und | @una
FSD 323 | Fashion Design and Transformative 3 3
Future
FA 418 Degree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
or or
FA 419 Capstone Design Project
FSD 425 | Fashion Design and Direction for 3 3 3 3
Degree Project
9 12 9 12

BEZERN

= a
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unuNsAnwIAUnangnsAuzRaUnTTuAEAS
dv1dvAalsuasniseaniuy
nguIYIaNUUULTWTU AusAWNDT waznwdsEnauy

FUUN 1

First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title uIUUBAN
Number U 1/1 3U 1/2 U 2
Und | auna | Und | @una | Und | @una
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title FIUIURUAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Und | avna | Und | auna | Un@ | awna
GE101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3
12 15 18 21
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Second Semester

Course Course Title UIUUALBAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | auna | Un@ | éuna | Und | duna
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the 3 3 3 3
Future
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
EN 101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design |l 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator |l 3 3 3 3
18 21 18 21

vangnsUSeyens augAaUnTIUmERS Un13fnw 2566




d1u13vnAauzLazN15anNLUU
nauIveanuuuatiugu ATLIALADT WATAINUIZNBU

H7 2
First Semester 2567
Course Course Title UIUAUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | awna | Und | auna | Un@ | a@una
EN 102 Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3 3
Skills
ACl 221 History of Illustration, Animation and 3 3 3 3
Character Design
ACl 212 Figure Drawing 3 3
ACl 223 | Arts of Storytelling 3 3 3 3
ACl 214 | Character Design 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title UIUALBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2

Unf | awna | Un@ | a@wna | Unk | d@una

EN 103 Global English 3 3 3 3

AClI 215 Illustration Design 3 3 3 3

ACl 216 Design Concept 3 3 3 3

ACI 217 Research Project for Animation, 3 3 3 3
Character and Illustration Design

ACl 218 Digital Image Design 3 3 3 3

GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3

18 15 18 15
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d1u13vnAauzLazN15anNLUU
nauIveanuuuatiugu ATLIALADT WATAINUIZNBU

FudN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title FIUIURULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | duna | Und | anna | Un@ | awina
ACI311 Experimental Project for Animation, 3 3 3 3
Character and Illustration Design
CMD 222 | Typography and Composition Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 224 | Time-based Media Design 3 3 3 3
ACl 312 Digital Compositing and Matte Painting 3 3 3 3
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective II 3 3
15 18 15 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title FIUIURUAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Und | @vna | Un@ | anna | Un@ | duna
ACI 313 Individual Project for Animation, 3 3 3 3
Character and Illustration Design
ACl 314 Editorial and Narrative Illustration 3 3 3 3
ACI 325 Marketing for Illustrator, Animator and 3 3 3 3
Character Designer
Major Elective I 3 3
Major Elective lll 3 3 3 3
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
GE106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
18 18 18 18

38\
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Summer Session

Course Course Title ATUIUNU2BAAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Un@ | awna | Unk | a@una | Unk | @una
FA 315 Job Training 0 0
Free Elective |
0 3 0 3
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d1u13vnAauzLazN15anNLUU
nauIveanuuuatiugu ATLIALADT WATAINUIZNBU

FUUN 4

First Semester 2569
Course Course Title FIUIURULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | auna | Un@ | avna | UnA | @wna
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
Major Elective V 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
Free Elective Il 3 3
FA 377 Cooperative Education for Art and 6 6
Design
15 6 15 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title IIUIURULAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Unil | auna | Un@ | avna | Un@A | duna
FA 418 Degree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
or or
FA 419 Capstone Design Project
Major Elective VI 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
9 9 9 9

Ta0 N\
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unuNsAnYIAUnangnsAuzRaUnTTuAEAS
dvniviAadzuazn1seenuuy
nguIvIAaUsIINlY

PUUN 1

First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title FIUURULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | duna | Un@ | auna | Un@ | @una
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title IUIUNUIAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Uni | auna | Un@ | duna | Un@ | anna
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3
12 15 18 21
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Second Semester

42\ vengasUSyyns asfaunssumans Unsdnwn 2566

Course Course Title IUIUALBAN

Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Uni | avna | Und | anna | Un@ | anna

GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3

GE 103 Technology and Innovation for the Future | 3 3 3 3

GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3

Development

EN 101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3

ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3

ADF 104 | Principles of Design |l 3 3 3 3

ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator |l 3 3 3 3
18 21 18 21




d1u13vnAauzLazN15anNLUU

nguAvAaUzswEsly
Yuln 2

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title JIUURULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | avna | Und | auna | Und | @una
EN 102 Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3 3
Skills
CTA 211 | Creative Practice on Paper 3 3 3 3
CTA 213 | Three Dimensional Creative Work 3 3 3 3
CTA 215 | Photography 3 3 3 3
CTA 221 Critical Issues in Contemporary Art 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title IIUIUNUIAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 Ju 2
Und | @vina | Und | dufa | Und | auna
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3 3
CTA 212 | Creative Practice on Flat Surface 3 3 3 3
CTA 214 | Experimental Three Dimensional 3 3 3 3
Creative Work
CTA 216 Media Art 3 3 3 3
CTA 231 | Practice and Analysis in Art A 3 3 3 3
CTA 222 | Critical Issues in Contemporary Asia and 3 3 3 3
Thai Art
18 18 18 18
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d1u13vnAauzLazN15anNLUU
nguAvAaUzswEsly

FUUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title JIUURULAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | avna | Un@ | avna | Und | @una
CTA 323 | Aesthetics 3 3 3 3
CTA 332 | Practice and Analysis in Art B 3 3 3 3
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Il 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Ill 3 3 3 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
GE105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title JIUURUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Und | awna | Un@ | auna | Und | duna
CTA 324 | Art Criticism 3 3
CTA 333 Practice and Analysis in Art C 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
Major Elective V 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
EA 377 Cooperative Education for Art and 6 6
Design
CE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
18 6 18 6

= a
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Summer Session

Course Course Title FTUIUNUIYAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Un@ | a%na | Unk | duna | Unf | duna
FA 315 Job Training 0 0
CTA 333 Practice and Analysis in Art C 3 3
Free Elective |l
0 6 0 6
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d1u13vnAauzLazN15anNLUU

nguAvAaUzswEsly
YUl 4

First Semester 2569
Course Course Title ATUIUNU2BAAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Unf | awna | Un@ | @una | Unk | duna
CTA 425 Visual Culture 3 3 3 3
CTA 434 | Practice and Analysis in Art D 3 3 3 3
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3 3 3
Free Elective Il 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
12 12 12 12
Second Semester
Course Course Title AMUIURUYAN
Number 3u 1/1 3U 1/2 U 2
Unh | anna | Unk | éwna | Un@ | duna
FA 418 or Degree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
FA 419 or
Capstone Design Project
Major Elective VI 3 3
CTA 324 Art Criticism
9 9 9 9
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FUUN 1

First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title IIUIUNUIAN
Number 3u 1/1 3U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Und | auna | Un@ | a@una
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title IUIUUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Uni | auna | Und | anna | Un@ | anna
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3
12 15 18 21
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Second Semester

Course Course Title IUIUAUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Uni | anna | Und | dufa | Und | d@una
GE102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE103 Technology and Innovation for the 3 3 3 3
Future
GE106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
EN101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design |I 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 3 3 3
18 21 18 21

vangnsUSeyens augAaUnTIUmERS Un13fnw 2566
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FUUN 2

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title J1UURUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | duna | Und | auna | Un@ | a@una
EN 102 Social English 3 3 3 3
CE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3 3
Skills
b<E 211 Drawing and Presentation Techniques for 3 3 3 3
Designer
PSE 212 | Model Making Studio 3 3 3 3
PSE 214 | Material Innovation and Production
PSE 221 Basic Skill for Designer 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title JIUURUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Und | a@ufa | Un@ | avna | UnA | a@una
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3 3
o<E 213 Systems Thinking and Computational 3 3
Thinking in History of Design
PSE 215 Human Centred Design 3 3 3 3
PSE 216 | Applications for Designer 3 3 3 3
PSE 222 | Lifestyle Product Design in Everyday Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
18 15 18 15
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FUUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title IUIUALBAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 Ju 2
Und | duna | Un@ | a@vna | Un@ | anna
PSE 311 | |dentity, Branding and Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3
PSE 321 Product Design in Connectivity 3 3 3 3
Technologies
PSE 331 Experience Design 3
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective II 3

Second Semester

15 15 15 15

50 '\ “a
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Course Course Title FIUIURUAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | avna | Und | auna | Un@ | @una
PSE 322 Design Strategy 3 3 3 3
PSE 332 Design Thinking and Service Design 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Il 3 3 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education
Free Elective | 3 3
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
15 18 15 18




Summer Session

Course Course Title IUIUULBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Uni | anna | Un@ | duna | Un@ | @una
FA 315 Job Training 0 0
PSE 421 Design in Future Trend 3 3
PSE 411 Design Management and Project 3 3
Management
0 6 0 6
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H7 4
First Semester 2569
Course Course Title IIUIURULAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | duna | Und | aufa | Un@ | auna
PSE 411 Design Management and Project 3 3
Management
PSE 421 Design in Future Trend 3 3
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
Major Elective V 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
FA 377 Cooperative Education for Art and Design
15 6 15 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title JIUURULAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | a@ufa | Un@ | auna | Un@ | aw
9
FA 418 Degree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
or or
FA 419 | Capstone Design Project
Major Elective VI 3
Free Elective Il 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
12 12

A

= a
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FT 1
First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title uIUUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Und | auna | Un@ | awna
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title I1UIUALBAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | duna | Und | anna | Und | anna
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3
12 15 18 21

nangnsUSeyeyn3 augAaUnsIUmEns Un1sAnw 2566 /53




Second Semester

Course Course Title IUIUAUBAN

Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Und | auna | Un@ | @una

GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3

GE 103 Technology and Innovation for the Future | 3 3 3 3

GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3

Development

EN 101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3

ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3

ADF 104 | Principles of Design |l 3 3 3 3

ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator |l 3 3 3 3
18 21 18 21

angnsUSYns angRaunssumans Unsanw 2566




d1u13vnAauzLazN15anNLUU
NHUIYIENINGINTBBAUUY

FUTF 2
First Semester 2567
Course Course Title JIUURUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | duna | Un@ | auna | Un@ | @una
EN 102 Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3 3
Skills
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective |l 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Il 3 3 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title UIUAUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Un@ | d@una | Unh | @wna | Unk | a@nna

EN 103 Global English

Major Elective V

Major Elective VI

Major Elective VII

LW W IW[WLW | W
LW W IW W | W
LW W IW[WLW | W
W W IW[WLW | W

Major Elective VI

15 15 15 15
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FUUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title J1UURUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | duna | Und | auna | Un@ | a@una
IDD 311 | Interdisciplinary Design Studio | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective IX 3 3 3 3
Major Elective X 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Xl 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XII 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
18 15 18 15
Second Semester
Course Course Title IIUIUNUIAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | auna | Und | dufa | Un@ | awna
IDD 312 Interdisciplinary Design Studio |l 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Xl 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XIV 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XV 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XVI 3 3 3 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
18 18 18 18

56 '\ “a
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Summer Session

Course Course Title ATUIUNU2BAAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Un@ | @una | Unk | anna | Un@ | @una
FA 315 Job Training 0 0
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
Free Elective |
0 6 0 6

3 AnzAaUNISUAIERNS UnNSAnw 2566 57




d1u13vnAauzLazN15anNLUU
NHUIYIENINGINTBBAUUY

FUUN 4

First Semester 2569
Course Course Title IUIUALBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 Ju 2
Und | duna | Un@ | auna | Und | anna
IDD 411 Interdisciplinary Design Studio |l 3 3
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
Major Elective XVII 3 3
Major Elective XVIII 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
FA 377 Cooperative Education for Art and 6 6
Design
15 6 15 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title IUIUNUIAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Uni | duna | Un@ | a@una | Und | anna
FA 418 Degree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
or or
FA 419 Capstone Design Project
Free Elective |l 3 3
IDD 411 Interdisciplinary Design Studio |l 3
9 9 9 9
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